

r  
ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6435/2009

PALA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 01/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The sole respondent has appeared and Mr. K.N. Gupta has  
filed Vakalatnama. He seeks time to file counter  
affidavit. Four weeks time granted.

The name of the counsel appearing for the respondent  
shall be updated.

List the matter on 11.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

s